
BASE

BASE STICKER CARDS
1 DOUG OF WAR TUG OF WARREN
2 PATCHY PATRICIA MERIT MIDGE
3 SOCKED SIMON BEEPIN' TOM
4 TWIRLING TWYLA LULA HOOP
5 BLOCK ED TOY BROCK
6 DRESS UPTON DISGUISED GUY
7 TIM CAN TELLY PHONE
8 ROTATE NATE TIP TOP
9 HYDE AND SEEK IN WARD

10 SWINGING SALLIE RESOURCEFUL RITA
11 CUPPED COOPER MISSING MISSY
12 SCOTTY SCREEN TIME OBSESSED OSKAR
13 SID AND SPIN SIT AND SVEN
14 DWIRE SWING DEFY GRAVITY GREG
15 PETER PAPER AIRPLANE JANE
16 JUMPING JULY SLOPPY SLOAN
17 D & DEE DALE FIRE CLUB
18 TWISTY KRISTY CURVY CARLIE
19 HUGH FINDER BRAINY BRANDON
20 SCULPT TED FRED FOOD
21 TATE BALL TRUTHFUL TRUDIE
22 CONNECTED CONNER 4 IN A ROWAN
23 KATE BOARD TOOTH LESLEY
24 BOXED BO JACK ATTACK
25 FRIS BEA FRISBEE FRITA
26 POOL SHARK MARK BILLIARD WILLARD
27 CONNECT TED LEE GO
28 FROG HUNTER ANDY PHIBIAN
29 FETCHING FLETCHER HERE BOYD
30 FLOYD IS LAVA MOLTEN MAXWELL
31 PRETTY MILLIE TOO MUCH MINDY
32 WILLOW FIGHT ROCKY ROXANNE
33 PIÑATA PIERCE WHACKED WAYNE
34 THREE DEAN PERCY PRINTS
35 BARFIN' BARBIE MALIBU MINDY
36 LUNA BALLOON HELIUM LIAM
37 CARRIE -CATURE EXAGGERATED ELOISE
38 LOOP DE LOU DIE-CAST CARY
39 NOAH CLUE VICTOR VICTIM
40 CONNOR COSPLAY ALAN BOMB
41 DIGGING DARLA HOLE TO CHYNA
42 FUN COLE PETEY POP!
43 PUZZLING PAULA MAZEY DAISY
44 BRYCE MICE TRAPPED TREVOR
45 FISHER PRICE DOCTOR DEREK
46 ROCKY P. SCISSORS EDDIE SCISSORHANDS
47 RODDY COASTER THRILL RYDER
48 SILLY BILLY SPRAY TREY
49 SLEEPY SELENA PJ PARTY
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50 STARING SPENCE LENNY LEER
51 TEA PATTI DOLLY DATE
52 MAGNETIC VIC WOOLY WILLY
53 ANDREW DICE TOMMY TOOTH
54 BILLY PUTTY STRETCHY STEVEN
55 BOUNCING BYRON HURLIN' HENRY
56 BOUNCY BILL POGO JOE
57 BUSTER BALLOON BALLOON BITE MARK
58 CHUTES AND LADDIE SHUTE AND LARRY
59 CLAUDE MACHINE CLAY CLAW
60 DOUBLE HEATHER PATTY BALL
61 DUMPIN' DARREL PLOPPY PORTER
62 EYEBALL PIT PETE IRA BALL PIT
63 GARBAGE GARY TOY CAN KEN
64 HATCHI MAL HATCHY CATHY
65 HORACESHOES HORSE SHOE DREW
66 KINETIC SANDY LEAKY LITA
67 LOELLE SURPRISE SURPRISE SURI
68 MAGIC MISTY MIXIE MICKI
69 PAUL MY FINGER STANK HANK
70 POPPY IT BUBBLE FIDGET BRIDGET
71 POTATO SACK ACE SHAQ SACK
72 RAY BLADES BEY WADE
73 ROCKET RICK LAUNCE LANCE
74 SLIP N' SLY SLIDE CLYDE
75 SPIN BRYN TINA TURN
76 TRAMPOLINE TRINA TRAMP O' LINA
77 TREASURE XAVIER OOZY OSCAR
78 TWISTER TYLER BROKEN BRADLEY
79 WALTER BALLOON SPLASH ASH
80 RIPPED RYDER SKETCHY SKEETER
81 BERYL O. MONKEY HARRY HOOK UP
82 BLABBY GABBY PHONY FISHER
83 CRAYOLA CRANDALL COLORFUL CARLTON
84 DART GUNNER YOO MISSED
85 DEE WON SNEAKY MINERVA
86 FOOS BILL JOLTED JULES
87 HOLDEN BOOGERS ROBIN NOSTRILS
88 HOT WHEELER MACK TRACK
89 JUMPY GINGER RUTHLESS RUBY
90 KERRI OK SPITTING ONYA
91 KURT PLUNK PLASTIC PIERCE
92 LAWN DOT LONA DARTS
93 PEEK A BOONE DEFACED GRACE
94 POOR AMAN RICK O'SHEA
95 POPPING PAYNE PEPPY POLLY
96 REDD ROOTER RICK M. STICK EM'
97 RHETT ROVER NEIL ARMSTRUNG
98 RING AROUND ROSIE STACKED STELLA
99 UN-PICKED PARSON STICKY MICKY

100 WIND UP TROY WANDA ROUND
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PUZZLE
HYDE AND SEEK 9 PUZZLE
DOUBLE HEATHER 9 PUZZLE
JUMPY GINGER 9 PUZZLE
SLIP N' SLY 9 PUZZLE
DOUG OF WAR 9 PUZZLE
FRIS BEA 9 PUZZLE

32 PUZZLE

AUTOGRAPH

BASE STICKER CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
1 DOUG OF WAR
2 PATCHY PATRICIA
3 SOCKED SIMON
4 TWIRLING TWYLA
5 BLOCK ED
6 DRESS UPTON
7 TIM CAN
8 ROTATE NATE
9 HYDE AND SEEK

10 SWINGING SALLIE
11 CUPPED COOPER
12 SCOTTY SCREEN TIME
13 SID AND SPIN
14 DWIRE SWING
15 PETER PAPER
16 JUMPING JULY
17 D & DEE
18 TWISTY KRISTY
19 HUGH FINDER
20 SCULPT TED
21 TATE BALL
22 CONNECTED CONNER
23 KATE BOARD
24 BOXED BO
25 FRIS BEA
26 POOL SHARK MARK
27 CONNECT TED
28 FROG HUNTER
29 FETCHING FLETCHER
30 FLOYD IS LAVA
31 PRETTY MILLIE
32 WILLOW FIGHT
33 PIÑATA PIERCE
34 THREE DEAN
35 BARFIN' BARBIE
36 LUNA BALLOON
37 CARRIE- CATURE
38 LOOP DE LOU
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39 NOAH CLUE
40 CONNOR COSPLAY
41 DIGGING DARLA
42 FUN COLE
43 PUZZLING PAULA
44 BRYCE MICE
45 FISHER PRICE
46 ROCKY P. SCISSORS
47 RODDY COASTER
48 SILLY BILLY
49 SLEEPY SELENA
50 STARING SPENCE
51 TEA PATTI
52 MAGNETIC VIC
53 ANDREW DICE
54 BILLY PUTTY
55 BOUNCING BYRON
56 BOUNCY BILL
57 BUSTER BALLOON
58 CHUTES AND LADDIE
59 CLAUDE MACHINE
60 DOUBLE HEATHER
61 DUMPIN' DARREL
62 EYEBALL PIT PETE
63 GARBAGE GARY
64 HATCHI MAL
65 HORACE SHOES
66 KINETIC SANDY
67 LOELLE SURPRISE
68 MAGIC MISTY
69 PAUL MY FINGER
70 POPPY IT
71 POTATO SACK ACE
72 RAY BLADES
73 ROCKET RICK
74 SLIP N' SLY
75 SPIN BRYN
76 TRAMPOLINE TRINA
77 TREASURE XAVIER
78 TWISTER TYLER
79 WALTER BALLOON
80 RIKPPED RYDER
81 BERYL O. MONKEY
82 BLABBY GABBY
83 CRAYOLA CRANDALL
84 DART GUNNER
85 DEE WON
86 FOOS BILL
87 HOLDEN BOOGERS
88 HOT WHEELER
89 JUMPY GINGER
90 KERRI OK
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91 KURT PLUNK
92 LAWN DOT
93 PEEK A BOONE
94 POOR AMAN
95 POPPING PAYNE
96 REDD ROOTER
97 RHETT ROVER
98 RING AROUND ROSIE
99 UN-PICKED PARSON

100 WIND UP TROY

INSERT

LET'S GET PHYSICAL
1 KARATE KAI TAE KWON- JOE
2 DIRK DART EYE BILL
3 POLLUTED POLLY SURFIN' SUZY
4 BIKIN' MIKE SWEATY LETTY
5 FLORA DORA SALINAS FLY TRAP

WACKY PACKAGES PLAYTHINGS
WP-1 PU-MAN
WP-2 PATTY PUTTY
WP-3 AKETO
WP-4 GOO ZIT EWW
WP-5 SLOPKINS
WP-6 TISSUE X
WP-7 HOT SCOTT WHEELS
WP-8 VAMPIRE BATMAN

GAME OVER
1 LANCED LINK ART BROKEN
2 HALO HAL CAPTAIN CAL
3 MESSED-UP MARIO TRASH PANDA TRAVIS
4 MORT NITE JONESING JONESY
5 REGURGITATE NATE HURLY KIRBY
6 KARTIN' KYLE MO KART
7 PEACHY PAULINE FUZZY PHOEBE
8 LACERATED LARA TARA RAIDER
9 ANNIE MAUL CROSSING CHRIS

10 PAC MANUEL POWELL UP
11 YO SHEILA TONGUE-TIED TOMMY
12 DO DA DIDDY SWING KONG

BORED OF BOARD GAMES
1 HUNGRY HENRY HIP POE
2 MONO PAULIE BANKRUPT BILL
3 OPERATE SHAWN ZAPPED ZACH
4 HITTY KITTY KAT NAP
5 SCALPED SCARLET SNEAKY SKULLY

5



ILL INFLUENCERS
1 ROASTED RHETT LIT LINK
2 NINJA NICK GAMER GABE
3 SURPRISE-ATTACK ZACH MAGIC MICK
4 DUKE PERFECT TRICK-SHOT SHAUN
5 MEME-ABLE MARK MUSTACHIOED MARKIPLIER
6 MR. BEASTY BOYD GENEROUS JIMMY
7 CANDID KHABY FRANK FRANK
8 DISORDERED DIXIE CONNECTED CHARLI
9 REBELLIOUS RYAN PRANKIN' PETER

10 NON-STOP NIANA KNOCK-OFF NATALIA

GPK TCG
TCG-1 BRAINEY JANEY
TCG-2 RUSSELL MUSCLE
TCG-3 NASTY NICK
TCG-4 LEAKY LINDSAY
TCG-5 ROY BOT
TCG-6 WEIRD WENDY
TCG-7 ADAM BOMB
TCG-8 HOT SCOTT
TCG-9 PATTY PUTTY
TCG-10 ACNE AMY
TCG-11 LIVE MIKE
TCG-12 STORMY HEATHER

RELICS

GPK OF AMERICA PATCH CARDS
P-AS SLIMY SAM
P-BW STARIN' DARREN
P-C GORY RORY
P-CL KIM KONG
P-FA AILIN' AL
P-FS FRYIN' RYAN
P-IS BUGGY BETTY
P-RS BEAKY BECKY
P-ST LEAKY LINDSAY
P-WC HOLLY WOOD

6


